
Umeå Ställningsbyggnadscup 2008
Cup-poäng Totalt

Förare Klubb Klass Delt.1 Delt.3 Delt.4 Totalt Poäng
Markku Kärkkäinen VMK 4WD 20 20 0 40 40
Marcus Nilsson VMK 2WD 16 3 20 39 36
Bernth Rönnberg VMK 4WD 18 16 0 34 34
Nils Fransson VMK VOC 14 12 18 44 32
Roland Åström VMK 2WD 0 14 16 30 30
Per-Olov Larsson VMK 2WD 10 10 14 34 24
Niklas Burman VMK Ekonomi 9 9 12 30 21
Magnus Åberg BMK 2WD 0 18 0 18 18
Emil Fransson VMK VOC 4 7 10 21 17
Erik Norberg VMK Ekonomi 8 8 9 25 17
Daniel Lindahl VMK Ekonomi 6 0 7 13 13
Pär Kjellkvist UAK 2WD 12 0 0 12 12
Henrik Lindahl MSU Ekonomi 5 5 1 11 10
Simon Erlandsson VMK VOC 3 1 6 10 9
Conny Eriksson VMK VOC 0 0 8 8 8
Jonny Zakrisson VMK Ekonomi 2 0 5 7 7
B-O Näslund VMK Ekonomi 7 0 0 7 7
Peder Svensson UAK Ekonomi 0 2 4 6 6
Göran Olsson VMK Ekonomi 0 4 2 6 6
Lars Renlund VMK Ekonomi 0 6 0 6 6
Roger Fransson VMK VOC 1 0 3 4 4



Förare Klubb Delt.1 Delt.3 Delt.4 Totalt Poäng Plac.

VOC.cup/ELIT
Nils Fransson VMK 20 20 20 60 40 1
Emil Fransson VMK 18 18 18 54 36 2
Simon Erlandsson VMK 16 16 14 46 32 3
Roger Fransson VMK 14 14 12 40 28 4
Johnny Frank VMK 0 12 10 22 22 5
Conny Eriksson VMK 0 0 16 16 16 6

Ekonomi
Niklas Burman VMK 20 20 20 60 40 1
Erik Norberg VMK 18 18 18 54 36 2
Daniel Lindahl VMK 14 0 16 30 30 3
Henrik Lindahl MSU 12 14 9 35 26 4
Jonny Zakrisson VMK 10 0 14 24 24 5
Peder Svensson UAK 0 10 12 22 22 6
Göran Olsson VMK 0 12 10 22 22 7
Lars Renlund VMK 0 16 0 16 16 8
B-O Näslund VMK 16 0 0 16 16 9
Daniel Sandström MSU 0 0 8 8 8 10
Ingemar Svensson NMSB 0 0 7 7 7 11

Grupp A-, N-, H 2WD
Marcus Nilsson VMK 20 14 20 54 40 1
Roland Åström VMK 0 18 18 36 36 2
Magnus Åberg BMK 0 20 14 34 34 3
Per-Olov Larsson VMK 16 16 16 48 32 4
Tomas Karlström ÖKR 0 12 12 24 24 5
Pär Kjellkvist UAK 18 0 0 18 18 6

Grupp A-, N-, H 4WD
Markku Kärkkäinen VMK 20 20 0 40 40 1
Bernth Rönnberg VMK 18 18 0 36 36 2
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